2014 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

Richland Special Utility District

Reliant

Product
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date
11/06-12/03/2014
11/06-12/03/2014
11/11-12/09/2014
11/11-12/09/2014
Nov-14

Nov-14
10/29-11/24/2014
10/16-11/14/2014
10/16-11/14/2014
10/16-11/14/2014
10/16-11/14/2014
10/16-11/14/2014
10/16-11/14/2014
10/16-11/14/2014
10/15-11/13/2014
10/15-11/13/2014
10/15-11/13/2014
10/15-11/13/2014
10/15-11/13/2014
Nov-14
11/17/2014
10/27-11/25/2014

Location
Courthouse

Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station
Fire Station
EMS
Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library

Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Jail

Jail

Precinct #1
Fire Station
Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered
346

107

141

29
Unavailable
Unavailable
505

4200
2062
14300
11320
420

264

7

25700
5880

677
332.5
510

0

2730

399
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Cost
273.41
111.70
136.13

20.82
95.07
233.42
41.29
23.50
257.07
51.52
1,242.26
19.10
41.85
11.08
88.68
714.08
91.29
43.73
9.50
70.35
31.64
77.00



